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 2023/24                2022/23               2021/22 2020/21 

Director name Total Attended Total Attended Total Attended Total Attended 

Bruce Edward Miller (Chair – to 21 Oct 
2020, ceased 25 Mar 2021)  

0 0 0 0 0 0 9 6 

Craig Alwyn Peate (Deputy Chair) 14 11 13 12 18 17 12 12 

Michelle Anne Blicavs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Samuel Edward Lawrence Byrne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

James Cleland Montague 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Jeffrey Michael Morris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Martin O'Connell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Katherine Therese O'Regan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Gordon Brock 14 13 13 13 18 18 12 12 

Lindsay Neil Brown 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Domenico Figliomeni  0 0 0 0 18 8 12 12 

Karen McKeown 14 13 13 9 18 18 12 12 

Gregory McLean 14 14 13 13 18 18 12 12 

Khal Asfour 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Kyle Loades (Chair – from 22 Oct 2020) 14 14 13 13 18 18 12 12 

Sandi Orleow 14 13 13 13 18 18 12 12 

Claudia Jacqueline Bels 14 14 13 13 18 17 12 11 

Declan Clausen 14 13 13 13 18 18 3 3 

Nathan Hagarty 14 14 13 11 18 10 0 0 
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 2019/20            2018/19 2017/18 

Director name Total Attended Total Attended Total Attended 

Bruce Edward Miller (Chair – to 21 Oct 
2020)  

13 12 15 15 12 12 

Craig Alwyn Peate (Deputy Chair) 13 13 15 15 12 12 

Michelle Anne Blicavs 0 0 0 0 9 6 

Samuel Edward Lawrence Byrne 1 1 15 15 12 12 

James Cleland Montague 0 0 0 0 10 7 

Jeffrey Michael Morris 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Martin O'Connell 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Katherine Therese O'Regan 0 0 0 0 3 3 

Gordon Brock 13 11 15 13 12 12 

Lindsay Neil Brown 0 0 0 0 4 3 

Domenico Figliomeni (Deputy Chair) 13 13 15 15 6 6 

Karen McKeown 13 13 15 14 3 3 

Gregory McLean 13 11 15 15 1 1 

Khal Asfour 1 1 13 12 0 0 

Kyle Loades (Chair – from 22 Oct 2020) 8 8 0 0 0 0 

Sandi Orleow 8 8 0 0 0 0 

Claudia Jacqueline Bels 6 6 0 0 0 0 

Declan Clausen 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Nathan Hagarty 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 


